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Favbet League
2019/20 30th round, Match #175

Friday, 11.07.2020, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 38°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

25 Volynets Yevhenii
24 Zozulia Oleksii
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
5 Petrov Kyrylo
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
14 Milko Vadym
90 Bohdanov Andrii
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
11 Kozhushko Oleh
10 Morozko Euhenii
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
71 Kucherenko Yevhenii
6 Maksymenko Maksym
67 Paramonov Vadym
80 Yefremov Yevhen
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
19 Sorokin Stanislav
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
9 Antiukh Denys
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

53 Matsapura Dmytro
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
15 Vernydub Vitaliy (C)
20 Abu Hanna Joel
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
4 Cvek Lovro
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
17 Liedniev Bohdan
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
9 Perovych Mykhailo

Substitutes
30 Shevchenko Mykyta
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
19 Chaikovskyi Ihor
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
97 Ciganiks Andrejs
8 Lunov Maksym
28 Gromov Artem
29 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Krucher Oleksii
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 30th round, Match #175
Friday, 11.07.2020, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 38°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
9' 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav

21' 20 Abu Hanna Joel
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro

7 Lysenko Volodymyr 44'

45+1' 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav

11 Kozhushko Oleh
9 Antiukh Denys 46'

54' 17 Liedniev Bohdan

56' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
97 Ciganiks Andrejs

56' 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
28 Gromov Artem

90 Bohdanov Andrii 62'

65' 10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro

10 Morozko Euhenii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 68'

15 Chornomorets Oleksandr 73'

14 Milko Vadym
99 Zadoia Yevhenii 75'

7 Lysenko Volodymyr
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr 75'

78' 18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta

78' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
8 Lunov Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


